Item P11-5206

TOOLS & EQUIFMENT = SUPFLIES

SAFETY PRODUCTS = TOOL REPAIR = RENTALS

Klein Heavy Duty Round Shank Screwdrivers

Built to handle the tough jobs with ease. Keystone tip.

Item

11-5206

11-5207

11-5208

11-5209

11-5210

11-5211

Description

Attributes

Shank Size Tip Width
Length: 6 3/4"

Shank Size Tip Width
Length: 8 11/32"

Shank Size Tip Width
Length: 10 15/16"

Shank Size Tip Width
Length: 13 7/16"

Shank Size Tip Width
Length: 15 7/16"

Shank Size Tip Width
Length: 17 7/16"
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7132 x 3"

1/4 x 4"

5/16 x 6"

3/8 x 8"

3/8 x 10"

3/8 x 12"



