

Item P11-5206

Klein Heavy Duty Round Shank Screwdrivers

Built to handle the tough jobs with ease. Keystone tip.

Item	Description	Attributes
11-5206		Shank Size Tip Width x Length: 7/32 x 3" Length: 6 3/4"
11-5207		Shank Size Tip Width x Length: 1/4 x 4" Length: 8 11/32"
11-5208		Shank Size Tip Width x Length: 5/16 x 6" Length: 10 15/16"
11-5209		Shank Size Tip Width x Length: 3/8 x 8" Length: 13 7/16"
11-5210		Shank Size Tip Width x Length: 3/8 x 10" Length: 15 7/16"
11-5211		Shank Size Tip Width x Length: 3/8 x 12" Length: 17 7/16"